
  
No.      Qty.       Part No.                Description

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

Duct Hose, 2”
Duct Hose, 2 ½“
Duct, Defrost Assembly
Plate, A/C Block Off
Cover, Heater/Blower
Cover, Firewall 
Grommet, Large
Grommet, 1 ¼” x 1” with 3/8” Hole
Grommet, 3/8” x 7/8” 
Louver Kit
Installation Kit
Evaporator Bracket Kit
Control Panel Kit
Gen IV Universal Wiring Kit
Hardline Kit
Bracket, Defrost/Speaker
Glove Box Assembly

3
9
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

06200-VUE
06250-VUE
625062
627064
627063
627062
33137-VUI
33135-VUI
33144-VUI
496061
632062
643065
471062
232600-VUA
091620
643067
624162

Accessory Kit (784062)
1961-62 Chevrolet Impala with A/C

Packing List:
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15 16 17
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NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.


